2019 USER Calendar

Date

Monday

Tuesday, 26th November

Tuesday, 26th November

Tuesday, 3rd December

Tuesday, 3rd December
Monday, 9th December
Tuesday, 10th December
Wednesday, 11th December
Wednesday, 11th December
Monday, 16th December
Tuesday, 14th January
Wednesday, 15th January
Wednesday, 15th January
Thursday, 16th Jan

Monday, 20th January
Tuesday, 21st January
Friday, 24th January
Wednesday, 5th February

Wednesday, 5th February

Time

11 am

10 am

3 pm

10 am

2 pm
11 am
2 pm
10 am

5pm

1pm

11 am
1pm
3:30 pm
All Day
All Day
All Day
12:30 pm

3p.m.

Event

Weekly Catch-up Meeting

Open Sees Lecture

Basin Modelling Lecture

Amelia's Lecture - Liquefaction / landslide impact on Infrastructure

Sarah's UC resiliiency tour

Brendon's Lecture

Science Communication

Charlotte Brown (Resorgs Presentation)
QuakeCoRE Emerging Research Chapter End of Year BBQ
AF8 Presentations

GIS maps

Quakecraft

Quake scape

Showcase

WIE Can - QuakeCraft activity supervision
WIE Can - Water activity supervision

Field Trip

Lunch at Sundog

Showcase to wider quakecore

Location

Tom Paulay

E13

Meeting Room 1

Ernest Rutherford 225

Meet in EngCore Attrium
Rutherford 225

Rehua 530

Meeting Room 120

llam Homestead

Rehua 530

2nd Floor, EngCad room
Tom Paulay

TBC

Bob Park

Security Carpark near the vans

Meet between Civil and Mech wings

TBC

Recording

link
PPT

video

Link


https://canterbury.zoom.us/recording/share/fK7_blOVr-h7ETDWTuDdL7NA9x6FPAQL4wW_wvLDI86wIumekTziMw
https://uceqeng.slack.com/files/U0C33KS2U/FQYLTRGRJ/leerobin_stolteandrew_basinmodelling.pptx
https://uceqeng.slack.com/files/U0C33KS2U/FR1B17V6J/20191126_sedimentarybasinmodelling.mp4
https://uceqeng.slack.com/files/U3S75KRUH/FR8SQTK5M/zoom_0.mp4
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