2019 USER Calendar

Date	Time	Event	Location	Recording
Monday	11 am	Weekly Catch-up Meeting	Tom Paulay	
Tuesday, 26th November	10 am	Open Sees Lecture	E13	link
Tuesday, 26th November	3 pm	Basin Modelling Lecture	Meeting Room 1	PPT
				video
Tuesday, 3rd December	10 am	Amelia's Lecture - Liquefaction / landslide impact on Infrastructure	Ernest Rutherford 225	Link
Tuesday, 3rd December	2 pm	Sarah's UC resiliiency tour	Meet in EngCore Attrium	
Monday, 9th December	11 am	Brendon's Lecture	Rutherford 225	
Tuesday, 10th December	2 pm	Science Communication	Rehua 530	
Wednesday, 11th December	10 am	Charlotte Brown (Resorgs Presentation)	Meeting Room 120	
Wednesday, 11th December	5 pm	QuakeCoRE Emerging Research Chapter End of Year BBQ	Ilam Homestead	
Monday, 16th December		AF8 Presentations	Rehua 530	
Tuesday, 14th January	1 pm	GIS maps	2nd Floor, EngCad room	
Wednesday, 15th January	11 am	Quakecraft	Tom Paulay	
Wednesday, 15th January	1 pm	Quake scape	ТВС	
Thursday, 16th Jan	3:30 pm	Showcase	Bob Park	
Monday, 20th January	All Day	WiE Can - QuakeCraft activity supervision		
Tuesday, 21st January	All Day	WiE Can - Water activity supervision		
Friday, 24th January	All Day	Field Trip	Security Carpark near the vans	
Wednesday, 5th February	12:30 pm	Lunch at Sundog	Meet between Civil and Mech wings	
Wednesday, 5th February	3 p.m.	Showcase to wider quakecore	ТВС	